

SFP/SFP+ Modules and Cabling

Single-Mode, Multi-Mode, or Copper Compatibility

1 Gbps Using SFP or 10G Speeds Using SFP+

BiDi Models for Reuse of Existing Infrastructure



FiberCable[™]

Models: UDC-1, UDC-2, UDC-3

10G SFP+ Direct Attach **Passive Copper Cables**

Available in lengths of 1, 2 and 3 meters, the 10G SFP+ direct attach passive copper cables support multi-gigabit data rates of up to 10.5 Gbps. The SFP+ direct attach passive copper cables are ideal for indoor telecommunications and data networks using our routing and switching products, such as the EdgeRouter, EdgeSwitch, and UniFi Switch.

Hot-swappable SFP+ Cable Diameter: 30AWG

Case Operating Temperature: 0 to 70° C (32 to 158° F)

